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1 giornata attivita zonale PD-RO-VI-VR
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Stile Libero

Cron: M - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

CECCON EFREM

MATTEAZZI MASSIMILIANO

FERRO RICCARDO
TRENTIN TOMMASO
GATTI FILIPPO
BALDISSEROTTO SIMONE
VENTURINI THOMAS
BASSAN JUAN JOSE
DA RU' MICHELE
MARANGON ELIA
DIMITRI MATTEO
CASTEGINI LUCA
CASAROTTO MARCO
MASINI FEDERICO
BATTISTELLA NICOLAS
BUSETTO ANDREAS
SCANDOLA PIETRO
ANTONIAZZI LUIGI
BELVIGLIERI LUCA
TUMELEIRO JOAO PEDRO
BRUNELLI ALBERTO
FRANZ ALESSANDRO
BRAZZALE LUCA
COMIN DANIELE
CORSO TOMMASO
BRESSAN EDOARDO
BINOTTO SIMONE
MASENELLO MARCO
NARDOTTO EDOARDO
GRIFFANTE GIANLUCA
CENZATO IVAN
ANDRIOLO GABRIELE
PAVAN CARLO
CALEARO NICOLO!
ROSSIGNOLI EMANUELE
REPELE ALESSANDRO
GENTILIN EDOARDO
ZANTEDESCHI ANDREA
CONTI NICOLA
SCARTOZZONI ANDREA
TEZZA MATTIA
MARCHIORO GIOVANNI
SCOTUZZI MATTIA
COSTANZO MASSIMO
BERTOLASO MATTEO
ALBA TOMMASO

DE TOFFOLI GIOVANNI
DANESE ANDREA
LANZONE MANUEL
BIOLO FEDERICO
MENIN ALBERTO
CORDELLA MARCO

Serie
Piscina Monte Bianco VR, Domenica 22/11/2015 ore 15:00

Anno

1998
1999
1998
2000
1996
1998
1999
1999
1997
1998
1998
1998
2000
2000
1998
2001
2001
1997
2000
2001
2001
1999
2002
1998
1999
2002
2001
1998
2000
2000
1999
1999
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002

Societa
LEOSPORT
DE AKKER TEAM
LEOSPORT

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS

FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
GIS

LEOSPORT

AQUAREA VICENZA
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
LEOSPORT

LEOSPORT

SPORTING CLUB VERONA
AQUAREA VICENZA

CSS

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
GIS

FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS

FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
SCHIO NUOTO
AQUAREA VICENZA

SPORTING CLUB ARBIZZANO

SPORTING CLUB VERONA
AQUAREA VICENZA

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS

AQUAREA VICENZA
LEOSPORT

GIS

SCHIO NUOTO

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS

GIS

TEAM SPORT ISOLA
AQUAREA VICENZA

GIS

FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
SCHIO NUOTO
LEOSPORT

SPORTING CLUB VERONA
SCHIO NUOTO
LEOSPORT

LEOSPORT

FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
AQUAREA VICENZA

GIS

AQUAREA VICENZA

GIS

FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI

Foglion. 1
22/11/2015

Cat.: Assoluti Maschi

Tempo Pti

00:51.9
00:52.3
00:52.4
00:54.8
00:55.0
00:55.2
00:55.2
00:55.6
00:55.8
00:55.8
00:55.9
00:56.3
00:56.5
00:56.8
00:56.9
00:56.9
00:57.0
00:57.6
00:57.7
00:58.0
00:58.9
00:58.9
00:59.1
00:59.2
00:59.3
00:59.8
00:59.8
00:59.9
00:59.9
00:59.9
01:00.0
01:00.1
01:00.3
01:00.3
01:00.3
01:00.7
01:.01.0
01:.01.1
01:01.3
01:01.4
01.01.8
01:02.3
01:02.5
01:02.6
01:.02.8
01:03.3
01:03.3
01:03.4
01:.03.5
01:03.9
01:04.1
01:04.6
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1 giornata attivita zonale PD-RO-VI-VR
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

ORDAN ELIA
CASTEGINI STEFANO
VITALE ALESSIO
VENDRAMIN EUGENIO
SCOGNAMIGLIO DIEGO
MARCHETTO PIETRO
LONARDI SEBASTIANO
CAVAZZANA KEVIN
ZIVANOVIC LUKA
FASSIO DANIEL
CREAZZO PIETRO
MATTEAZZI PIER ANDREA

2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2000
2001
2002
2002
2000
1997

SCHIO NUOTO

SPORTING CLUB VERONA
SPORTING CLUB VERONA
AQUAREA VICENZA
SPORTING CLUB VERONA
SCHIO NUOTO

SPORTING CLUB ARBIZZANO
FREE TIME

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
FREE TIME

AQUAREA VICENZA

DE AKKER TEAM

Foglio n. 2
22/11/2015

01:04.7
01:05.0
01:05.5
01:06.0
01:06.5
01:07.3
01:07.3
01:09.1
01:10.1
01:12.8
SQU
SQU
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